ALLOS - 1850 - HIL	County of Monterey			Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901		
	Legislation Details					
File #:	A 19	9-023	Name:	National Committee for Quali Agreement	ty Assurance	
Туре:	BoS	Agreement	Status:	Passed - Health Department		
File created:	2/25	5/2019	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	3/12	2/2019	Final action:	3/12/2019		
Title:	<ul> <li>a. Approve and authorize the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to sign a non-standard Software License Agreement with the National Committee for Quality Assurance (NCQA) in connection with enrolling clinics into NCQA's Patient Centered Medical Home (PCMH) Recognition Program through NCQA's Q-Pass software; and</li> <li>b. Approve the non-standard indemnification and limitations of liability, as recommended by the Director of Health; and</li> <li>c. Authorize the Director of Health, or the Assistant Director of Health, to act as an agent for the County in processing all documentation in connection with Clinic Services' PCMH recognition process.</li> </ul>					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	Agre	1. Board Report, 2. Agreement_NCQA, 3. No. 34 Completed Board Order, 4. Fully Executed Agreement between the County of Monterey and the National Committee for Quality Assurance (NCQA)				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
3/12/2019	1	Board of Supervisors	ар	proved - health department	Pass	